
 

Darley Moor Marshals Association 

 
Name _________________________________________________ 
 
Address________________________________________________ 
 
______________________________________________________ 
 
Postcode__________________ Tel _________________________ 
 
e-mail _____________________________________________________________________ 
 
Date of Birth __________________________ 
 
I am interested in becoming a Marshal at Darley Moor. 
 
I am currently available on the following dates: 

 

Date Meeting Yes No 

Sunday 25th February  Marshals’ Training Day Darley Moor   

Sunday 3rd March  Technical Officials Training Day    

Sunday 10th March  Sector Marshals Conference Day    

Saturday 13th April  Darley Moor Club Test Day    

Sunday 14th April  Darley Moor Round 1   

Sunday 16th June   Darley Moor Round 2   

Sunday 11th August  Darley Moor Round 3   

Sunday 8th September Darley Moor Round 4   

Saturday 5th October Stars at Darley Moor & Round 5   

Sunday 6th October Stars at Darley Moor & Round 6    

 

 

 
Signature ________________________________________ 

 
Date ____________________________________________ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Thank you for your interest in Marshalling at Darley Moor.  
 

 


